1. Record Nr.

Autore
Titolo

Pubbl/distr/stampa
ISBN

Edizione

Descrizione fisica

Disciplina

Soggetti

Lingua di pubblicazione
Formato

Livello bibliografico
Note generali

Nota di bibliografia
Nota di contenuto

Sommario/riassunto

UNINA9910972179803321
Ineichen Bernard

Homes and health : how housing and health interact / / Bernard
Ineichen

London ; ; New York, NY, USA, : E & FN Spon, 1993

1-135-82951-9
1-138-43286-5
1-135-82952-7
1-280-10975-0
9786610109753
0-203-47390-6

[1st ed.]
1 online resource (122 p.)

362.1/9698
363.5
363.50941

Housing and health
Environmental health

Inglese

Materiale a stampa

Monografia

Description based upon print version of record.

Includes bibliographical references (p. [99]-106) and index.

Book Cover; Title; Contents; Acknowledgements; The legacy of the
past; Current concerns; Living on the margins; Conclusions; References
and further reading; Index

This book links where people live with their health. The author reviews
how housing has influenced health throughout the past hundred and
fifty years, discusses in detail current issues concerning housing and
health and describes attempts at housing particular groups whose
health is at risk.



