

1. Record Nr.	UNINA9910972179803321
Autore	Ineichen Bernard
Titolo	Homes and health : how housing and health interact / / Bernard Ineichen
Pubbl/distr/stampa	London ; ; New York, NY, USA, : E & FN Spon, 1993
ISBN	1-135-82951-9 1-138-43286-5 1-135-82952-7 1-280-10975-0 9786610109753 0-203-47390-6
Edizione	[1st ed.]
Descrizione fisica	1 online resource (122 p.)
Disciplina	362.1/9698 363.5 363.50941
Soggetti	Housing and health Environmental health
Lingua di pubblicazione	Inglese
Formato	Materiale a stampa
Livello bibliografico	Monografia
Note generali	Description based upon print version of record.
Nota di bibliografia	Includes bibliographical references (p. [99]-106) and index.
Nota di contenuto	Book Cover; Title; Contents; Acknowledgements; The legacy of the past; Current concerns; Living on the margins; Conclusions; References and further reading; Index
Sommario/riassunto	This book links where people live with their health. The author reviews how housing has influenced health throughout the past hundred and fifty years, discusses in detail current issues concerning housing and health and describes attempts at housing particular groups whose health is at risk.